ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1550.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 279.00

GRAND TOTAL 1829.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Twenty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 6888756495 VALUE 57150.00

E-Waybill No 551939432872

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 126.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1948.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 350.64

GRAND TOTAL 2299.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Two Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 6888756484,688883209
3

VALUE 731202.00

E-Waybill No 541939413506,551939238171

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 275.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 49.50

GRAND TOTAL 325.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

NAGERCOIL VADACHERRY (NGKV)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 6888832095 VALUE 92386.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 275.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 49.50

GRAND TOTAL 325.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

COIMBATORE MALUMACHAMPATTI (CBMP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 6888756455 VALUE 3057.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 59.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 942.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 169.56

GRAND TOTAL 1112.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Twelve   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

KARAIKUDI (KKDI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 6888756463 VALUE 40478.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040